3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

wOP

foxytoken

Chain-Link

foxytoken
de.network)
e.Xxyz)

$Blast Airdrop

m.xyz)

# Date & time

OPTIMISM
0x10f7516923bed158a273493ef845abla%9cels969

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
chain-1link.1td

14,500.000000000000000000 C
rk
MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz
i ]

MODE airdrop @ mode-claim.xyz

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x10f7516923bed158a273493ef845ab1a9ce14969

Date & time

2024-08-13
06:50:53

2024-08-13
06:50:21

2024-08-11
01:04:23

2024-07-29
12:19:01

Date & time

2024-07-29
12:19:03

2024-07-29
12:18:47

2024-07-27
21:29:37

2024-07-26
19:44:11

Transaction Id

Oxeel826leef81b4d294df

e700389f46fd6097bddchbe

aeal051c2a8e53e81hdfh72

Ox6d6411f47cde84a2eal8

e33f61ac802460f2b783af

482h829de89caf86745b3e

Oxfd5d367c9dd9764clalb

2195cfbfe41d8e7cf4Sefd

357730835726d8002b6c18

Ox8b8dh21781ecS58adbb25

59fd7ccf0d25698ddec3bc

d9a1546c15653386e7dbfc

Transaction Id

Ox6belb027076bachfdb3e

89d9c42e5840b01f133bec

ccle495104dabebehb7b880

0x500676119c110002adee

f8f4t42bc9535f2bbh329a5

42954592061ad52bffalde?

0xb49640d639df92fbbefc

2f6b21ead374987fal4a9bs57

9f3dbalce%4eb6f4dbb7eb?2

0x86626e4917b483a298c0

820303c8f8d238ah44aed4

28eb1alla97139086602b7

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

+ 3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

+ 400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
chain-1link.1td

Amount

+1 .1 ]

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-claim.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
claim-mode.xyz

+ 1 rk
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee18261eef81b4d294dfe700389f46fd6097bddcbeaea051c2a8e53e81bdfb72
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee18261eef81b4d294dfe700389f46fd6097bddcbeaea051c2a8e53e81bdfb72
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee18261eef81b4d294dfe700389f46fd6097bddcbeaea051c2a8e53e81bdfb72
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d6411f47cde84a2ea08e33f61ac802460f2b783af482b829de89caf86745b3e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d6411f47cde84a2ea08e33f61ac802460f2b783af482b829de89caf86745b3e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d6411f47cde84a2ea08e33f61ac802460f2b783af482b829de89caf86745b3e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd5d367c9dd9764c1a3b2195cfbfe41d8e7cf45efd357730835726d8002b6c18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd5d367c9dd9764c1a3b2195cfbfe41d8e7cf45efd357730835726d8002b6c18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd5d367c9dd9764c1a3b2195cfbfe41d8e7cf45efd357730835726d8002b6c18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b8db21781ec58adbb2559fd7ccf0d25698ddec3bcd9a1546c15653386e7dbfc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b8db21781ec58adbb2559fd7ccf0d25698ddec3bcd9a1546c15653386e7dbfc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b8db21781ec58adbb2559fd7ccf0d25698ddec3bcd9a1546c15653386e7dbfc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6be1b027076bacbfdb3e89d9c42e5840b01f133beccc1e495104da6e6eb7b880
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6be1b027076bacbfdb3e89d9c42e5840b01f133beccc1e495104da6e6eb7b880
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6be1b027076bacbfdb3e89d9c42e5840b01f133beccc1e495104da6e6eb7b880
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x500676119c110002adeef8f4f42bc9535f2bb329a542954592061ad52bffa3e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x500676119c110002adeef8f4f42bc9535f2bb329a542954592061ad52bffa3e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x500676119c110002adeef8f4f42bc9535f2bb329a542954592061ad52bffa3e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb49640d639df92f6befc2f6b21ea374987fa149b579f3dba0ce94e6f4db67eb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb49640d639df92f6befc2f6b21ea374987fa149b579f3dba0ce94e6f4db67eb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb49640d639df92f6befc2f6b21ea374987fa149b579f3dba0ce94e6f4db67eb2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626e4917b483a298c0820303c8f8d238ab44aed428eb1a11a97139086602b7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626e4917b483a298c0820303c8f8d238ab44aed428eb1a11a97139086602b7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86626e4917b483a298c0820303c8f8d238ab44aed428eb1a11a97139086602b7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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